Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Youth Elite 11 &12
Name Team E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Jillian Jones-Pschirrer 9.40 9.50 940 28.20 5.20 0.00 33.40
KRISPO 9.50 950 9.40 28.50 4.40 0.00 32.90 66.30 1
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

Female Double-Mini Youth Elite 13& 14
Name Team E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Sahanna Doherty 9.00 9.10 8.90 27.00 5.60 0.30 32.30

FOXT&T 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 4.80 0.30 31.50 63.80 1
Reese Nichols 920 930 9.30 27.90 4.40 0.90 31.40

KRISPO 9.30 920 9.40 27.90 4.00 0.00 31.90 63.30 2
Emily Landers 920 930 9.20 27.60 4.80 0.00 32.40

TOPSTA 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 4.80 0.90 30.90 63.30 3
Morgan VanDyck 9.30 9.40 9.30 27.90 4.40 0.00 32.30

FOXT&T 920 920 9.20 27.60 3.20 0.00 30.80 63.10 4
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12
Female Double-Mini Open Elite Open Elite
Name Team E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Haylee Weiss 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 5.20 0.00 32.50
SKYWAL 920 920 9.30 27.60 4.40 0.00 32.00 64.50 1
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Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

Female Double-Mini Senior Elite Senior Elite
Name Team E1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Lacey Jenkins 920 930 9.40 27.90 6.40 0.00 34.30

INTEGR 920 930 9.30 27.90 6.80 0.00 34.70 69.00 1
Tristan Van Natta 9.50 940 9.60 28.50 5.60 0.00 34.10

INTEGR 9.50 950 9.60 28.50 5.60 0.00 34.10 68.20 2
Kristle Lowell 9.00 910 9.20 27.30 6.80 0.30 33.80

MPSC 9.40 940 9.40 28.20 6.00 0.00 34.20 68.00 3
Aubrey Beyers 9.30 930 9.30 27.90 5.60 0.90 32.60

KRISPO 950 950 9.50 28.50 6.40 0.00 34.90 67.50 4
Avriel Kibler 9.10 920 9.20 27.60 5.20 0.00 32.80

GYM-CE 9.30 930 9.30 27.90 5.20 0.00 33.10 65.90 5
Trinity Van Natta 920 920 9.30 27.60 5.20 0.90 31.90

INTEGR 920 930 9.30 27.90 5.20 0.00 33.10 65.00 6
Kellyn Euhus 920 910 9.20 27.60 4.40 0.00 32.00

TOPSTA 860 850 8.60 25.80 5.60 1.20 30.20 62.20 7
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